

Art and Business Vendors

August 26, 2023 | 10 a.m. - 6 p.m.

Availability of 10x10 ft. spaces are limited, so we suggest that you register early.

Contact Steve Moyna at smmoyna@gmail.com for more information.

Business Name (if applicable):	Items for sale
State of Iowa Permit # (if in possession of a permit):	(Please describe what you will be selling)
Contact Name(s):	
Address:	
Email:	
Day Phone: Evening Phone:	
If you need to cancel, please email Steve Moyna at smmoyna@gmail.com.	
Release Statement I understand that Altoona Palooza will not charge a commission and is not ble for damage incurred to my inventory during the Art in the Park event. Supply my own display equipment and to maintain my exhibit throughout	I agree to ——————————————————————————————————
Date X Vendor Signature	

Make checks payable to Altoona Palooza

Mail your entry to 404 Plumwood Ct SW, Altoona, IA 50009 For questions, contact Steve Moyna cell: 515-250-5530 or email: smmoyna@gmail.com
No refund will be given out. There is no rain date.

Altoona Palooza is a designated 501c3 organization.

Canopies and tents are not provided by Altoona Palooza. Vendors are encouraged to bring their own tent.

\$25 Registration Fee

Application deadline: July 31st, 2023